WiPort Embedded Device Server
802.11 b/g wireless networking for virtually any electronic device
Wired Ethernet-to-wireless bridging
Bulletproof wireless security with IEEE 802.11i-PSK, WPA-PSK, TKIP
Secure end-to-end communication with Advanced Encryption
Standards (AES)
Complete networking, applications and Web server software
FCC Class B, UL and EN EMC and safety-compliant

WiPort quick
and easy!
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
WP2001000G-02 – WiPort b/g bulk pack
– Minimum order quantity 25 units
WP2002000G-02 – WiPort b/g AES bulk pack
– Minimum order quantity 25 units
WP200200SG-02 – WiPort b/g AES sample case
– One WiPort enclosed
– Free 30-day Secure Com Port
Redirector™ evaluation license
– Order quantities of up to 10
WP200200KG-02 – WiPort Evaluation Kit
930-033 – Accessory antenna